
Fresh Romaine Salad 

 

Fresh Specialty Sandwich 

Monday, April 7 

Pasta Bowls w/Meatballs 

Marinara or Alfredo Sauce 

Garlic Toast 

Tuesday, April 8 

Soft Beef Tacos 

Romaine Lettuce & Shredded Cheese 

Diced Tomatoes 

Wednesday, April 9 

Chicken Sandwich 

Curly Potato Strings 

Thursday, April 10 

Bosco Sticks 

Marinera Sauce 

Friday, April 11 

Stuffed Crust Pizza  

Romaine Lettuce 

Fresh Vegetables 

Fresh Fruit 
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Monday, April 14 

Breakfast for Lunch 

French Toast Sticks 

Sausage Links 

Hash Brown 

Tuesday, April 15 

Beef/Chicken Nachos 

Refried Beans 

Romaine Lettuce & Shredded Cheese 

Diced Tomatoes 

Wednesday, April 16 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 

Potato Wedges 

Fresh Fruit 

Thursday, April 17 

PopCorn Chicken Bowl 

Mashed Potatoes w/Gravy 

Sweet Corn 

Whole Grain Roll 

Friday, April 18 

No School. 

Monday, April 21 

Breakfast for Lunch 

Breakfast Sandwich 

Hash Brown Bites 

Blueberries 

Tuesday, April 22 

Walking Taco’s 

Romaine Lettuce & Shredded Cheese 

Diced Tomatoes 

Wednesday, April 23 

Pasta Bowl 

Garlic Bread 

Thursday, April 24 

Chicken Tenders 

Assorted Potato Wedges 

Friday, April 25 

Bosco Sticks 

Marinera Sauce 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday, April 28 

Chicken & Waffle 

Colored  Sliced Peppers 

Fresh Fruit 

Tuesday, April 29 

Soft Tacos  

Romaine Lettuce & Shredded Cheese 

Diced Tomatoes 

Wednesday, April 30 

Cheeseburger 

On a Bun 

Assorted Potato Wedges 

No School 
April 18 


